
School Total Rank Lane

Neshaminy 3549 1 36

York School of Tech 3480 2 3

Central York 3433 3 16

Warwick 3413 4 4

Dallastown 3393 5 40

Conestoga Valley 3384 6 39

Wilson 3286 7 25

Middletown 3260 8 13

Mifflinburg 3253 9 29

Pennsbury 3221 10 12

Conwell-Egan 3219 11 2

Spring Grove 3202 12 7

Spring-Ford 3153 13 26

Cumberland Valley 3069 14 11

Elizabethtown 3050 15 14

Exeter 3012 16 5

Daniel Boone 3011 17 22

Shikellamy 2967 18 35

Quakertown 2919 19 30

Hempfield 2897 20 6

CMVT 2826 21 15

Manheim Township 2820 22 8

Red Lion 2497 23 1

Pacer Team 21

Red Lion Lane 1   Conwell-Egan Lane 2

*Kailyn Jones 165 189 185 539 Garrett Phillips  148 200 213 561

Dalton Ludwig 139 146 183 468 Ben Blaskopf  182 193 182 557

Palmer Stafford 134 167 148 449 Luke Phinn  177 146 0 323

*Makayla Showalter 91 120 123 334 Brian Baill  155 187 0 342

Emiry Wilson 112 118 91 321 Matthew Coppola  185 181 227 593

Jalen Fitchett 0 0 0 0 Matthew Kleinfelder  0 0 148 148

Declan Wolfe 0 0 0 0 Tucker Cook 0 0 131 131

Standard Total 641 740 730 2111 Standard Total 847 907 901 2655

BAKER SET 120 132 134 386 BAKER SET 144 221 199 564

Overall Total 2497   Overall Total 3219

York School of Tech Lane 3   Warwick Lane 4

Xander Roberts 238 180 146 564 Damian Erisman 196 178 175 549

Quade Reynolds 191 156 220 567 Riley Gresh 0 0 0 0

Primo Cadawas 199 166 220 585 Landen Kahler 167 204 193 564

Cameron Taylor 191 225 234 650 Jordan Adams 166 211 176 553

Mason Smith 145 178 213 536 *Taylor Miller 181 184 248 613

*Aaliyah Hall 0 0 0 0 Logan Hoffman 166 184 182 532

*Jordyn Bell 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Standard Total 964 905 1033 2902 Standard Total 876 961 974 2811

BAKER SET 221 179 178 578 BAKER SET 213 164 225 602

Overall Total 3480   Overall Total 3413



Exeter Lane 5   Hempfield Lane 6

Ben Seeberger 197 0 0 197 Aaron Zimmerman 143 0 122 265

Landen Goughler 142 157 198 497 Jhada Luciano 141 157 0 298

Max Slater 137 0 0 137 Blake Garman 123 162 0 285

Aidan Patterson 199 178 148 525 Priest McKenzie 217 179 156 552

Aidan Long 193 148 149 490 Derick Keller 180 170 130 480

Noah Gates 0 178 161 339 Adam Shank  0 173 115 288

Jo Vazquez 0 168 152 320 *Ava Green 0 0 157 157

Standard Total 868 829 808 2505 Standard Total 804 841 680 2325

BAKER SET 157 170 180 507 BAKER SET 193 189 190 572

Overall Total 3012   Overall Total 2897

Spring Grove Lane 7   Manheim Township Lane 8

Myles Garland 156 208 152 516 *Bethany Jaquith 173 169 209 551

Jaxon Kohler 193 175 181 549 *Hope Broich 122 126 169 417

Landon Carl 151 187 171 509 Logan Wenger 0 0 0 0

Brayden McFarland 233 202 161 596 Josh Finkelstein 131 170 184 485

Blayze Denny 130 172 213 515 Peyton Scheuerman 199 190 163 552

Kayden Beaverson 0 0 0 0 Hayden Hampshire 114 96 134 344

Ian Smith 0 0 0 0 Jackson Taliani 0 0 0 0

Standard Total 863 944 878 2685 Standard Total 739 751 859 2349

BAKER SET 181 202 134 517 BAKER SET 143 159 169 471

Overall Total 3202   Overall Total 2820

Cumberland Valley Lane 11   Pennsbury Lane 12

Noah Beck 0 0 0 0 Gavin Hughes 193 156 175 524

Aiden Simcox 177 152 173 502 Andrew Newton 227 148 0 375

Daniel Mast 163 169 175 507 Demitrius Kirby 148 0 202 350

David Ray 206 202 201 609 Brandon Hirsh 229 145 0 374

Matthew Pomian 147 147 177 471 Anthony Richardson 188 0 181 369

*Lina Fernandez 138 154 186 478 Nick Maillard 0 186 151 337

0 0 0 0 Brian Barclay 0 220 136 356

Standard Total 831 824 912 2567 Standard Total 985 855 845 2685

BAKER SET 169 160 173 502 BAKER SET 174 213 149 536

Overall Total 3069   Overall Total 3221

Middletown Lane 13   Elizabethtown Lane 14

Brenden Wegert 183 204 193 580 Derek Deardorff 159 177 206 542

Landen Freeman 151 0 195 346 Declan Lentz 172 123 146 441

Joey Jorich 178 156 0 334 Evan Kimble 169 131 169 469

Camaron Smee 233 149 177 559 Mason Moore 196 240 214 650

Roman Cipolla 190 224 166 580 Cole Winters 0 0 0 0

Carter Zeiters 0 192 156 348 Asher Kimble 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 *Ella Eberle 136 153 162 451

Standard Total 935 925 887 2747 Standard Total 832 824 897 2553

BAKER SET 141 184 188 513 BAKER SET 148 190 159 497

Overall Total 3260   Overall Total 3050



CMVT Lane 15   Central York Lane 16

Clay Scott 171 157 167 495 Bryce Kline 216 256 220 692

Chase Ettzel 129 0 0 129 Aiden Donovan 0 200 148 348

Mason Haught 153 182 137 472 *Kamryn Brenneman 188 243 203 634

Caden Long 151 184 169 504 Johnathan Segal 0 215 181 396

Paul Moore 156 173 149 478 Clay Thomas 167 193 148 508

Ethan Stout 0 126 0 126 Noah Shultz 138 0 0 138

Landon Fenstermarker 0 0 148 148 Evan Gohn 154 0 0 154

Standard Total 760 822 770 2352 Standard Total 863 1107 900 2870

BAKER SET 172 169 133 474 BAKER SET 193 167 203 563

Overall Total 2826   Overall Total 3433

Pacer Team Lane 21   Daniel Boone Lane 22

0 0 0 0 Evan Miller 172 225 174 571

0 0 0 0 Scotty Fine 150 153 0 303

0 0 0 0 Johnny Hartline 189 147 140 476

0 0 0 0 Jake DeCray 154 168 139 461

0 0 0 0 Blake Jeitles 248 144 193 585

0 0 0 0 Evan Guthrie 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 David Alexander 0 0 118 118

Standard Total 0 0 0 0 Standard Total 913 837 764 2514

BAKER SET 0 0 0 0 BAKER SET 166 160 171 497

Overall Total 0   Overall Total 3011

Wilson Lane 25   Spring-Ford Lane 26

Luke Herbein 171 156 0 327 Ben Larck 204 158 153 515

Colton Buckley 199 214 158 571 TJ Waltemeyer 221 188 172 581

Reed Diehl 145 0 0 145 Zack Uba 0 168 190 358

James Nolan 213 234 181 628 Declan Bromirski 170 224 186 580

John Giglio 225 159 230 614 Michael Hailey 162 158 0 320

Logan Mitchell 0 137 132 269 Nick Platchek 128 0 155 283

Nathan Wilczynski 0 0 112 112 Chase Hanson 0 0 0 0

Standard Total 953 900 813 2666 Standard Total 885 896 856 2637

BAKER SET 205 189 226 620 BAKER SET 155 157 204 516

Overall Total 3286   Overall Total 3153

Mifflinburg Lane 29   Quakertown Lane 30

Xander Dietrich 216 215 199 630 Max Arkans 148 193 143 484

Hayden Reiff 143 143 169 455 Brayden Ristine 146 0 0 146

Robert Rankin 138 170 202 510 Eli Pint 157 198 146 501

Declan White 148 183 182 513 Jacob Siegried 201 183 134 518

Lane Hook 192 201 233 626 Aydan Leighton 168 168 168 504

Aaron Hauger 0 0 0 0 Ben Arkans 0 182 149 331

Andrew Blake 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Standard Total 837 912 985 2734 Standard Total 820 924 740 2484

BAKER SET 157 171 191 519 BAKER SET 131 147 157 435

Overall Total 3253   Overall Total 2919



Shikellamy Lane 35   Neshaminy Lane 36

Cameron Derr 173 152 156 481 Cole Dransfield 204 175 173 552

Jared Weaver 168 157 204 529 Jace Bennett 140 0 0 140

Jacob Hollenbach 149 0 140 289 Colin Taggart 204 180 209 593

Julian Derr-Rosius 154 128 0 282 Zak Pfeiffer 183 211 246 640

Avery Karge 194 178 202 574 Jeremy Lieber 257 206 211 674

Zach Moore 0 235 132 367 Asher Jonegkeit 0 197 168 365

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Standard Total 838 850 834 2522 Standard Total 988 969 1007 2964

BAKER SET 163 141 141 445 BAKER SET 200 197 188 585

Overall Total 2967   Overall Total 3549

Conestoga Valley Lane 39   Dallastown Lane 40

Mason Tardibuono 148 0 0 148 Conner Ebbert 170 154 0 324

Ethan  Tardibuono 163 174 189 526 Lathan Edwards 204 158 167 529

Daniel Subers 164 234 161 559 Brendan Smith 242 184 215 641

Josiah Casler 167 245 189 601 Codie Tempe 221 196 197 614

Ryan Muckle 184 178 185 547 Joshua Wolfram 159 227 156 542

Evan Zimmerman 0 0 0 0 Evan Plessigner 0 0 159 159

Jason DeChristopher 0 215 188 403 Luke Miller 0 0 0 0

Standard Total 826 1046 912 2784 Standard Total 996 919 894 2809

BAKER SET 182 205 213 600 BAKER SET 211 170 203 584

Overall Total 3384   Overall Total 3393



Rank Name School Gm1 Gm2 Gm3 Total
High 

Game
1 Bryce Kline Central York 216 256 220 692 256

2 Jeremy Lieber Neshaminy 257 206 211 674 257

3 Mason Moore Elizabethtown 196 240 214 650 240

4 Cameron Taylor York School of Tech 191 225 234 650 234

5 Brendan Smith Dallastown 242 184 215 641 242

6 Zak Pfeiffer Neshaminy 183 211 246 640 246

7 *Kamryn Brenneman Central York 188 243 203 634 243

8 Xander Dietrich Mifflinburg 216 215 199 630 216

9 James Nolan Wilson 213 234 181 628 234

10 Lane Hook Mifflinburg 192 201 233 626 233

11 John Giglio Wilson 225 159 230 614 230

12 Codie Tempe Dallastown 221 196 197 614 221

13 *Taylor Miller Warwick 181 184 248 613 248

14 David Ray Cumberland Valley 206 202 201 609 206

15 Josiah Casler Conestoga Valley 167 245 189 601 245

16 Brayden McFarland Spring Grove 233 202 161 596 233

17 Matthew Coppola  Conwell-Egan 185 181 227 593 227

18 Colin Taggart Neshaminy 204 180 209 593 209

19 Primo Cadawas York School of Tech 199 166 220 585 220

20 Blake Jeitles Daniel Boone 248 144 193 585 248

21 TJ Waltemeyer Spring-Ford 221 188 172 581 221

22 Roman Cipolla Middletown 190 224 166 580 224

23 Declan Bromirski Spring-Ford 170 224 186 580 224

24 Brenden Wegert Middletown 183 204 193 580 204

25 Avery Karge Shikellamy 194 178 202 574 202

26 Evan Miller Daniel Boone 172 225 174 571 225

27 Colton Buckley Wilson 199 214 158 571 214

28 Quade Reynolds York School of Tech 191 156 220 567 220

29 Xander Roberts York School of Tech 238 180 146 564 238

30 Landen Kahler Warwick 167 204 193 564 204

31 Garrett Phillips  Conwell-Egan 148 200 213 561 213

32 Daniel Subers Conestoga Valley 164 234 161 559 234

33 Camaron Smee Middletown 233 149 177 559 233

34 Ben Blaskopf  Conwell-Egan 182 193 182 557 193

35 Jordan Adams Warwick 166 211 176 553 211

36 Priest McKenzie Hempfield 217 179 156 552 217

37 Peyton Scheuerman Manheim Township 199 190 163 552 199

38 Cole Dransfield Neshaminy 204 175 173 552 204

39 *Bethany Jaquith Manheim Township 173 169 209 551 209

40 Jaxon Kohler Spring Grove 193 175 181 549 193

41 Damian Erisman Warwick 196 178 175 549 196

42 Ryan Muckle Conestoga Valley 184 178 185 547 185

43 Joshua Wolfram Dallastown 159 227 156 542 227

44 Derek Deardorff Elizabethtown 159 177 206 542 206

45 *Kailyn Jones Red Lion 165 189 185 539 189

46 Mason Smith York School of Tech 145 178 213 536 213

47 Logan Hoffman Warwick 166 184 182 532 184

48 Lathan Edwards Dallastown 204 158 167 529 204

49 Jared Weaver Shikellamy 168 157 204 529 204

50 Ethan  Tardibuono Conestoga Valley 163 174 189 526 189



Rank Name School Gm1 Gm2 Gm3 Total
High 

Game
51 Aidan Patterson Exeter 199 178 148 525 199

52 Gavin Hughes Pennsbury 193 156 175 524 193

53 Jacob Siegried Quakertown 201 183 134 518 201

54 Myles Garland Spring Grove 156 208 152 516 208

55 Blayze Denny Spring Grove 130 172 213 515 213

56 Ben Larck Spring-Ford 204 158 153 515 204

57 Declan White Mifflinburg 148 183 182 513 183

58 Robert Rankin Mifflinburg 138 170 202 510 202

59 Landon Carl Spring Grove 151 187 171 509 187

60 Clay Thomas Central York 167 193 148 508 193

61 Daniel Mast Cumberland Valley 163 169 175 507 175

62 Caden Long CMVT 151 184 169 504 184

63 Aydan Leighton Quakertown 168 168 168 504 168

64 Aiden Simcox Cumberland Valley 177 152 173 502 177

65 Eli Pint Quakertown 157 198 146 501 198

66 Landen Goughler Exeter 142 157 198 497 198

67 Clay Scott CMVT 171 157 167 495 171

68 Aidan Long Exeter 193 148 149 490 193

69 Josh Finkelstein Manheim Township 131 170 184 485 184

70 Max Arkans Quakertown 148 193 143 484 193

71 Cameron Derr Shikellamy 173 152 156 481 173

72 Derick Keller Hempfield 180 170 130 480 180

73 Paul Moore CMVT 156 173 149 478 173

74 *Lina Fernandez Cumberland Valley 138 154 186 478 186

75 Johnny Hartline Daniel Boone 189 147 140 476 189

76 Mason Haught CMVT 153 182 137 472 182

77 Matthew Pomian Cumberland Valley 147 147 177 471 177

78 Evan Kimble Elizabethtown 169 131 169 469 169

79 Dalton Ludwig Red Lion 139 146 183 468 183

80 Jake DeCray Daniel Boone 154 168 139 461 168

81 Hayden Reiff Mifflinburg 143 143 169 455 169

82 *Ella Eberle Elizabethtown 136 153 162 451 162

83 Palmer Stafford Red Lion 134 167 148 449 167

84 Declan Lentz Elizabethtown 172 123 146 441 172

85 *Hope Broich Manheim Township 122 126 169 417 169

86 Jason DeChristopher Conestoga Valley 0 215 188 403 215

87 Johnathan Segal Central York 0 215 181 396 215

88 Andrew Newton Pennsbury 227 148 0 375 227

89 Brandon Hirsh Pennsbury 229 145 0 374 229

90 Anthony Richardson Pennsbury 188 0 181 369 188

91 Zach Moore Shikellamy 0 235 132 367 235

92 Asher Jonegkeit Neshaminy 0 197 168 365 197

93 Zack Uba Spring-Ford 0 168 190 358 190

94 Brian Barclay Pennsbury 0 220 136 356 220

95 Demitrius Kirby Pennsbury 148 0 202 350 202

96 Carter Zeiters Middletown 0 192 156 348 192

97 Aiden Donovan Central York 0 200 148 348 200

98 Landen Freeman Middletown 151 0 195 346 195

99 Hayden Hampshire Manheim Township 114 96 134 344 134

100 Brian Baill  Conwell-Egan 155 187 0 342 187


